
 
S t u d e n t s ’  S o c i e t y  o f  M c G i l l  U n i v e r s i t y  
A s s o c i a t i o n  é t u d i a n t e  d e  l ’ U n i v e r s i t é  M c G i l l   

Funding Committee Report   Office of the Vice-President (Finance & Operations) 
February 9, 2012  Bureau du Vice-président (Finance et Opérations) 

 

Funding Committee Report 
February 9, 2012 

 
The committee has reviewed several applications (this includes few pending applications from the fall 
semester and from the first meeting of the winter semester) and would like to make the following 
recommendations to Council for approval: 
 
I. Campus Life Fund Requests 
 

 Applicant Fund Requested Granted Notes 

1 McGill Students Indic 
Religious Association 

CLF $550 $550 - Subsidized costs for a 
Mantra Yoga workshop 

2 SSMU Volunteer Bureau CLF $350 $160 - Subsidized printing, 
promotion, and material 
costs for the Volunteer 
Fair 

3 McGill Medical Students 
Society 

CLF $2,500 $2,500 - Covered rental cost of 
hosting Between Us event 
at the Windsor Ballroom 

4 McGill Economics Students 
Association 

CLF $1,500 
 

$1,500 - Subsidized renting fee at  
OMNI hotel for an annual 
economics speaker series 

 TOTAL CLF $4,900 $4,710  

 
 
II. Ambassador Fund Requests 
 

 Applicant Fund Requested Granted Notes 

1 Bachelors of Arts & Science 
Integrative Council 

AF $825 $695 -Subsided cost of ticket 
sales for an undergraduate 
conference called 
“Combining Two Cultures” 
at McMaster University  

2 Engineering Undergraduate 
Society 

AF $1,000 $670 - Covered delegate fee for 
the Quebec Engineering 
Competition 

3 North American Society for 
Trenchless Technologies 

(NASTT) 

AF $1,000 $1,000 
 

- Covered travel expense 
to Nashville, TN for No-Dig 
conference 

4 McGill Law Model UN AF $2,000 $2,000 - For travel expense to 
New York for 12 students 
– for a simulation  



 
S t u d e n t s ’  S o c i e t y  o f  M c G i l l  U n i v e r s i t y  
A s s o c i a t i o n  é t u d i a n t e  d e  l ’ U n i v e r s i t é  M c G i l l   

Funding Committee Report   Office of the Vice-President (Finance & Operations) 
February 9, 2012  Bureau du Vice-président (Finance et Opérations) 

 

5 Philosophy Students’ 
Association of McGill 

University 

AF $1,500 $1,500 - For rental expense of 
hosting event at both 
McGill and UdeM for 
presentations in both 
English and French 

6 McGill Cricket Club AF $4,060 $2,000 - Subsidized conference 
expense for the North 
American Cricket 
Championship 

 TOTAL AF $10,385 $7,865  

 
 
III. Green Fund Requests 
 

 Applicant Fund Requested Granted Notes 

1 Science Undergraduate 
Society 

GF $2,400 $1,002 - Subsidized net loss for 
hosting Green Week 

2 Ghetto Shul GF $1,500 $2,190 - For Shefa Project to 
promote environmental 
awareness on campus; full 
net loss funded 

3 McGill Undergraduate 
Geography Society 

GF $1,530 $1,530 - Subsidized speaker 
expense for symposium  

 TOTAL GF $5,430 $4,722  

 
 
IV. Club Fund Requests 
 

 Applicant Fund Requested Granted Notes 

1 Fine Arts Club Club $500 $250 - Mainly to cover expenses 
for the Nuite Blanche 
event  

2 Association for Baha’i 
Students 

Club $1,530 $1,530 - For minor expenses: 
rental of 700-capacity hall, 
panel presentation, and so 
forth 

3 Cupcake Club Club $3,285 $1,285 - To subsidize ingredient 
expense 

 TOTAL  $5,315 $3,065  

 


